
EW-Lancaster Faming, Saturday, February 19, 1994
erCattle. Located New Hol-
land Sales Staples Inc.,
101 W. Fulton St.. New
Holland, Pa. Norman Or
David Kolb, Aucts.Public Auction Register

Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.
of each week’s publication

SAT. SEPT. 10 - 3:30 PM
Pa. Yorkshire/Duroc/
HampshireAssoc, fall sale,
Lebanon Area Fair-
grounds, Leb. Pa. Harry H
Bachman, auct.

SAT. SEPT. 12 - 9AM
Lebanon Valley Aution Co.fall machinery consignment
auction, Lebanon area fair-grounds, Lebanon, Pa.Harry H Bachman, auct.

FRI. SEPT 23 - I:3OPM,
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale. Located At Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc. Exit
12 South Of 11-81 Left Onto
Alexander Spring Road.
(717) 249-4511.
FRI. SEPT 23 - TPM Dis-
aster Relief heifer auction,
Lebanon Area Fair-
grounds, Lebanon, Pa.
Harry H. Bachman, auct.

SAT SEPT. 24 -10AM,
Heifer Sale Reg. & Grade
Hols Located New Holland
Sales Stables Inc., 101 W

Fulton St., New Holland,
Pa. Norman Or David Kolb,
Aucts.
FRI. SEPT. 30 - TPM,
Feeder Cattle. Located
New Holland Sales Stables
Inc., 101 W. Fulton St.,
New Holland, Pa. Norman
Or David Kolb, Aucts.

OCTOBER
FRI, OCT 7 - 6PM Hamp-
shire & Yorkshire Keystone
Classic, KILE, Farm Show
Complex, Harnsburg. Pa.
Harry H Bachman, auct.
FRI. OCT 7 - TPM. Horse
Sale Located New Holland
Sales Stables Inc., 101 W.
Fulton St, New Holland,
Pa. NormanOr David Kolb,
Aucts
FRI. OCT. 14 - I:3OPM,
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale. Located At Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc. Exit
12 SouthOff I-81. Left Onto
Alexander Spring Road.
(717)249-4511.
FRI. OCT. 14 - 7PM. Feed-

J»Sj

SAT. OCT. 15-Arnold Hog
Production Sale, Lebanon
Area Fairgrounds, Leba-
non, Pa. Harry H. Bach-
man, auct.

D 3
REAL TOP

HORNING **

Farm Agency, Inc.
Alvin Horning Bus, (215) 286-5183
Merle Eberly Res. (215) 775-3745

Real Estate • Auctions • Appraisals

WED. OCT. 26 -11AM,
Sale. Judging 9AM. Annual
Dairy Show & Sale.
Located New Holland
Sales Stables Inc., 101 W.
Fulton St., New Holland,
Pa Norman Or David Kolb.
Aucts.

Awwn
Martin auction service

FRI. OCT. 28 - I:3OPM,
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale. Located At Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc. Exit
12 South Off 1-81.Left Onto
Alexander Spring Road.
(717) 249-4511.

Prettesienal
AUCTIONEERING

IUWI»»L

NOVEMBER
FRI. NOV. 4 - 7PM, Horse
Sale. Located New Holland

Avon E. Martin Richard L. Stauttor
(717) 73»-41It (717) 738-0296

Real Estate • Farm
Equipment • Antiques •

NOTICE

Household Goods
It doesn't cost to use our Auction

Service...lt Pays.

CALL TODAY!!

To assure that
your Public Sale
appears In the
Public Sale Sec-
tion we must have
your advertise-
ment by 5 P:M.
Tuesday of epch
week’s
publication.

Sales Stables Inc., 101 W.
Fulton St., New Holland,
Pa. Norman Or David Kolb,
Aucts.

FRI. NOV. 11 - I:3OPM,
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale. Located'At Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc. Exit
12 South Off I-81. Left Onto
Alexander Spring Road.
(717) 249-4511. ,

FRI. NOV. 25 - I:3OPM.
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale. Located At Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc. Exit
12South Off 1-01. Left Onto
Alexander Spring Road.
(717) 249-4511.. '

FRI. NOV. 25 - 7PM, Spe-
cial Feeder. Located New
Holland Sales Stables Inc.,
101 W. Fulton St., New
Holland, Pa. Norman Or
David Kolb, Aucts.

DECEMBER
FRI. DEC. 9 - I:3OPM,
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale. Located At Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc. Exit12South Off 1-81. Left Onto
Alexander Spring Road.

C.W. SHIRK
Licensed & Bonded
Professional Auction

Service
* Dairy Dispersals
* Real Estate
* Farm Equip. &

HH Goods
Ephrata, PA
717-656-8793

r—j John D. Stauffer

\S j /Juciionee^rs

1484 Mountain Road, Manhelm, PA 17545
Fulltime Courteous Professional Auction Service

Since 1976
Real Estate • Farm Equipment • Antiques

Personal Property • Livestock
Phone 717-665-5099

NEW SALE TIMES!
Located 8 Miles East Of

Lisbon, Ohio Or One Mile West Of
Rogers, Ohio On St. Rt. 154.

FRIDAYS
Produce, Egg, Miscellaneous Auction

Starts At 6 P.M.
Poultry Auctions Start At 6 P.M.

Doors Open At 7:30 A.M.
To Accept Consignments
Open Air Market All

Day And Evening
Doors Open At 7:30 A.M. To Rent
Market Spaces. Over 2.5 Miles Of

Outside Concessionaries And 30,000
Sq. Ft. Under Roof.
WEDNESDAYS flk

Farm Machinery
| ** consignment Auction* V 7

The IST WEDNESDAY EVENING
OF EACH MONTH
at 3 P.M. sharp.

We are open the preceding Tuesday of
each sale day to check in consignments
from 8 A.M. to 8 P.M. Handling farm
machinery, lawn and garden equipment,
tools, fire wood, cut lumber and related
miscellaneous items. Five auctioneers
operating simultaneously.

Hay And Straw Grain g|
EVERY WEDNESDAY

selling truck
load lots by the bale or ton

starting at 1 P.M.
Barn Opens at 8 A.M. to Consign

Jim and Ken Baer
Auctioneers and Managers

Phone (216) 227-3233 or (216) 227-3236
“Sales Every Week Since 1955"

SAT. DEC. 10 IPM Arnold
Hog Production sale, Leba-
non Area Fairgrounds)
Lebanon, Pa. Harry H
Bachman, aucts.
FRI. DEC. 23 - I:3OPM,
(Due To Christmas). State
Graded Feeder Pig Sale.
Located At Carlisle Lives-
tock Market, Inc. Exit 12
South Off 1-81. Left Or'iouth Off 1-81. -eh Jnto .

Alexander Spring Road.
(717) 249-4511.

Dairy and Livestock Sales

NSW HOLLAND ■lAS S'E&LBS, INC. ':

New Holland, Pa,
Located 12 Miles East ofLancaster, justoff Rt. 23

WEDNESDAY, FEB. 23, 1994
HEIFERS 11:00A.M.
MILKCOWS 12:00 NOON

Usual run of open and bredheifefs and service age bulls.
3 HERD DISPERSALS • TOP LOAD CANADIANS FOR LEROY SMUCKER

Plus many more consignments NOT in this ad,

Catalogs, Milk Wts., Pregnancy atRingside

*1 -_, DEALER Of AUrKINDS -- *

n OF titVBBTOCK ]
"

Also Crippled & Down Cattle 1
;.* <

'<

w

\ MARLIN S. IRWIN
QuarryvlHe, PA

|
PH: 717-786-3016

COMPLETE DAIRY SfeßHtt
SELL OUT!

371 HEAD OF REGISTERED AND GRADE
HOLSTEINS

At Shady Lane Dairy Sales Inc., % Mile West of Quarryvllle, Pa.
Off Rt. 372 onto Oak Bottom Road.
Tuesday Morning, March 8, 1994

9:30 a.m.
Heifers at 6:30 p.m.

(Blizzard Date March 9 at 9:30 a.m.)
for

FRANKLIN FARMS INC., PURSELLVILLE, VA
Selling 371 head ofregistered and grade holsteins. Milking cows aver-

age in tank on Feb. 8 was 58.5 lbs. per cow. Records to 28,000m, with
several cows over 100 lbs. Top cow currently 1231 lbs. A long time herd
that has been established for many years.

Special Sale Times
137 Mature Cattle at 9:30 AM (Milking)

126 Heifers at 6:30 PM
Special Sale Times
Sale Managed by:

Shady Lane Dairy Sales Inc.
23 Shady Lane P.O. Box 673

Quarryvllle, Pa. 17566
“Six Generations of Sales and Service”


